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Civil and Trusts Total 6 6   3 7   9 5   5 9   23 27 117%
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0
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Admissions Total 42 41 98% 49 49 100% 35 35 100% 65 64 98% 191 189 99%
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Guardian/Conservatorships Total 63 76 121% 77 71 92% 54 55 102% 85 81 95% 279 283 101%

P14 - Cass County Clearance Rates
Year
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DA
DE
DH
PE

0
85
0

30

2
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0

30

 
107%

 
100%

2
97
0

14

2
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0

14

 
96%

 
100%

3
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0
14

3
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0
14

 
103%

 
100%

1
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0
18

1
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0
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100%

6
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0
76

8
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0
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Estates Total 115 123 107% 113 109 96% 137 141 103% 120 119 99% 485 492 101%

2016-2019 PROBATE COURT CLEARANCE RATES
Clearance rates are not calculated for case groups with fewer than 10 incoming cases. Incoming cases (In) are cases filed or repopened. 
Outgoing cases (Out) are cases disposed or made inactive. The clearance rate equals the outgoing cases divided by the incoming cases. 

4 Year Total       


